
School Email List 

   
Head of School  Mrs. de los Santos kdellossantos@sjesdelrio.org     

Administrative Assistant Mrs. Garcia cgarcia@sjesdelrio.org 
Prekindergarten 3 Mrs. Camarena ccamarena@sjesdelrio.org 
Prekindergarten 4 Mrs. Finley bfinley@sjesdelrio.org 
Prekindergarten 4 Mrs. Truster ctruster@sjesdelrio.org 

Kindergarten  Mrs. Weston nweston@sjesdelrio.org 
First Grade Mrs. Osteen sosteen@sjesdelrio.org 

Second Grade Mrs. Smart ssmart@sjesdelrio.org 
Third Grade Ms. Bennett hbennett@sjesdelrio.org 

Fourth Grade Mrs. Hyslop ahyslop@sjesdelrio.org 
Fifth Grade Mr. Garcia hgarcia@sjesdelrio.org 

Fine Arts Mrs. Tooke jtooke@sjesdelrio.org 
Physical Education Mrs. Diaz jdiaz@sjesdelrio.org 

Extended Day Program Mrs. Foster jfoster@sjesdelrio.org 
Teaching Assistant  Mrs. Merkle mmerkle@sjesdelrio.org 
Teaching Assistant Mrs. Roberts nroberts@sjesdelrio.org 
Teaching Assistant  Ms. Olmos molmos@sjesdelrio.org 
Teaching Assistant  Ms. Manriquez tmanriquez@sjesdelrio.org 
Teaching Assistant Ms. Osteen mosteen@sjesdelrio.org  
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